
SPARE PARTS SPARE PARTS KAOZ

Grease + Threadlocker

Grease

Threadlocker

Apply grease to the shaft, and locker to the threads

1

10

10 9

9

8

8

2

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

FRAME
DISC MOUNT
SQUARE NUT
CYLINDRICAL SPACER
DIAL NUT

HEX-DRIVE STUD M4x40
SCREW BOLT M6x20
CABLE GUIDE UPPER
CABLE GUIDE LOWER
SCREW BOLT M3x10

SET 1
SET 1 / 099.26112
099.26113
099.26114

099.26115
SET 1
SET 2
SET 2
SET 2

12Nm
1
1
1
1
2

2
1
2
2
2

099.26116
099.26117

SET 1: DISC ADAPTOR KIT
SET 2: CABLE GUIDE KIT

DISC MOUNT (x1) / SQUARE NUT (x1) / SCREW BOLT M6 (x1)
CABLE GUIDE UPPER (x1) / CABLE GUIDE LOWER (x1) / SCREW BOLT M3 (x1)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMPONENTS

DISC ADAPTOR KIT CABLE GUIDE KIT

SET 1 SET 2

7

4
6

6

6

5

5

ITEM No. QTY. PART NUMBER TORQUEDESCRIPTION ITEM No. QTY. PART NUMBER TORQUEDESCRIPTION


